
Dates of Holidays 
 

Holiday 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24
Independence Day Monday, July 5 Monday, July 4 Tues, July 4
Labor Day Monday, Sept. 6 Monday, Sept. 5 Monday, Sept. 4
Columbus Day Monday, Oct. 11 Monday, Oct. 10 Monday, Oct. 9
Veterans Day Thurs, Nov. 11 Thurs, Nov. 10 Fri, Nov 10

Thanksgiving Thur & Fri, Nov 25 & 
26

Thurs & Fri, Nov 24 & 
25 Thur & Fri, Nov 23, 24

Christmas Wed, Thur, Dec. 23 
& 24 (Observed)

Fri & Mon, Dec 23, 
26 (Observed)

Mon & Tues Dec. 25 
& 26 (Observed)

New Year’s Day Friday, December 31 
(Observed)

Monday, January 2 
(Observed)

Monday, January 1

Martin Luther King Day Mon, January 17 Mon, January 16 Mon, January 15

President’s Day Monday, Feb 21 Mon, Feb 20 Mon, Feb 19
Easter Sunday, April 17 Sunday, April 9 Sunday, March 31
Memorial Day Monday, May 30 Monday, May 29 Monday, May 27

 
 
Shaded days represent holidays which are specifically addressed in Board Policy 6115 and negotiated agreements. 
 
The following are from the existing negotiated agreements; however, new agreements are currently under discussion. 
 

Certified Negotiated agreement: “The effective length of the contract shall normally be a maximum of 188 teacher days never to include 
more than 180 student days in session and three (3) teacher workshop days. In the event that the calendar configuration necessitates the 
inclusion of both the Labor Day and Memorial Day Holidays, the teacher contract shall be 189 days to accommodate the additional 
holiday.”  
 
Classified Negotiated agreement: “ARTICLE 19: HOLIDAYS: All permanent and permanent part-time employees will receive the following 
paid holidays if included in their work year: New Year's Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving and the day after 
Thanksgiving, the day before Christmas and Christmas Day. In addition, each twelve (12) month employee shall have one (1) floating 
holiday to be used at the employee's discretion. Holidays Falling on Weekend ~ If any of the above holidays fall on Sunday, the following 
Monday shall be considered the legal holiday. When any of the above holidays fall on Saturday, the Friday immediately preceding the 
holiday shall be considered to be the holiday.” 

http://www.kpbsd.k12.ak.us/board.aspx?id=2674

